













































































ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, JODHPUR

Ajmer Road,Near FOL Depot, Jodhpur (Rajasthan)-342010 Tele No.6931(M11)
Affiliated to CBSE DELHI, Affiliation No.1780013(NEW)NOLD -1730083)
School Code No.03655, Phone No(CIV) : 02912510559

E-mail : apsjodhpur1992@ gmail.com , Website : http://'www.apsjodhpur.com

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE
TC No., 2020-21/21473 I Admission Mo, 23594
MName of Pupil CANUKALP YADAW
Mother'sName ; POOMNAM YADAW
Fathars/Gurdian's Mame s ASHOK KUMAR
Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal - 12.02-2011

i

10,

1.
12,

13,

14{a).
{b}.
15.
16.
7.

18,
19.

20.

RS8R =

Register (in figures)

Date of Birth according 1o Admission & Withdrawal
Register (in words)

Nationality

Whether the pupil belongs to Schedule Caste or
Schadule Tribe or OBC

Date of first admission in the School with Class
Class in which the pupil l1ast studied/studying

School/Board Annual Examination last taken with
resull

Whether failed, if so onceflwice in the same class
Subject Studied

Whether qualified for promction to higher class, if
s0 to which class

Month upto which the student has paid school
dues

Annual charges collected upto

Any fee concession avalled of, if so,the nature of
such concession

Total No of working days in academic session

Total No of working days pupil attended in the
school

Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout/Girl Guide
(details may be given)

Games played or co-curricular activities in which
the pupil had ususally taken part (mention
acheivement lavel therain)

General conduct

Date of application for transfer certificate
Date of issue of transfer certificate
Reasons for leaving the Schoal

Any other remarks

Insurance paid upto

T Biakagh

Prepared by Ch

: TWELVETH FEBRUARY TWO THOUSAND ELEVEN
 INDIAMN

Mo

: 18-08-2018

: STUDYING IM CLASS V - B{Five)

T NG
- ALL COMPULSARY SUBJECTS

{ STUDYING IN CLASS V-B

: JUL 2020
+JUL 2020
:No
57
T

: GOOD

216 JUL 2020

: 23 JUL 2020

: FATHER'S TRANSFER

$ 31 JUL 2021

y mm
it ufias

Army Public School
wtergz / Jodhpur
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ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, JODHPUR

Ajmer Road Near FOL Depot, Jodhpur (Rajasthan)-342010 Tele No.6231(MII)
Affiliated to CBSE DELHI, Affiliation No.1780013(NEW)OLD -1730083)
School Code No.

E-mail : apsjodhpur1992@gmail.com , Website : http://'www.apsjodhpur.com

03655, Phone No.(CIV) : 02912510559

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

TC No, 2020-21/21474

R

bl

10.

1.
12,

13.

14(a).
(b}
15.
186.
17.

18.
19.

21,

23,
24,
25.

Name of Pupil
Mother'sName
Father's/Gurdian's Name
Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal
Register (in figures) "
Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal _
Register (in words) :
MNationality

Whether the pupil belongs to Schedule Caste or
Schedule Tribe or OBC

Date of first admission in the School with Class
Class in which the pupil last studied/studying
School/Board Annual Examination last taken with

Admission No. 21863

: SHOURYA AWASTHI
: RAJNI AWASTHI
18 K AWASTHI

01-01-2010

FIRST JANUARY TWO THOUSAND TEN

: INDIAN

: No

: 23-05-2017

: STUDYING IN CLASS VI - D(Six)

result

Whether failed, if so onceftwice in the same class
Subject Studied

Whether qualified for promotion to higher class, if
s0 to which class

Month upto which the student has paid school
dues

Annual charges collected upto

Any fee concession availed of, if so,the nature of
such concession

Total Mo of working days in academic session

Total Mo of working days pupil attended in the
school

Whaether NCC Cadet/Boys Scoul/Gird Guide
{details may be given)

Games played or co-curricular activities in which
the pupil had usually taken part {(mention
acheivement level therein)

General conduct

Date of application for transfer certificate
Date of issue of transfer certificate
Reasons for leaving the School

Any other remarks

Insurance paid upto

1 NO
< ALL COMPULSARY SUBJECTS

CSTUDYING IN CLASS VI -D

s JUL 2020
s JUL 2020
: No
. 60
60

: GOOD

: 16 JUL 2020

1 27 JUL 2020

: FATHER'S TRANSFER

+ 31 JuUL 2021

]q BuM ! h

Prepared by C ¥ NCIPAL

AP T

Army Pubhlc Schog
Aterq¥ / Jodhput
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ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, JODHPUR

Ajmer Road,Near FOL Depot, Jodhpur (Rajasthan)-342010 Tele No.6931{MII)
Afliliated to CBSE DELHI, Affiliation No.1TR0013(NEWNOLD -1730083)
School Code No.03655, Phone NoJCIV) : 02912510559

E-mail : apsjodhpur]992@gmail.com , Website : http://www.apsjodhpur.com

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

TC MNo. 2020-21/21475

G T

&

10.
1.
12.

13.

14(a).
(b).
15.
16.
17.

18.
18.

20.
21.
22
23.
24,
25, -

T4 Bkath

Prepared by

Name of Pupil
MothershName
Father's/Gurdian's Name

Ragister (in figures)

Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal
Register (in words)

Nationality

Whether the pupil belongs to Schedule Caste or
Schedule Tribe or OBC

Date of first admission in the School with Class
Class in which the pupil last studied/studying

School/Board Annual Examination last taken with
result

Whether failed, if so oncafltwice in the same class
Subject Studied

Whather qualified for promotion to higher class, if
so to which class

Month upto which the student has paid school
dues

Annual charges collected upto

Any fee concession availed of, if so,the nature of
such concession

Taotal No of working days in academic session

Taotal No of working days pupil attended in the
school

Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout/Girl Guide
{details may be given)

Games played or co-curricular activities in which
the pupil had usually taken part {mention
acheivement level therein)

General conduct

Date of application for transfer certificate
Date of issue of transfer certificate
Reasons for leaving the School

Any other remarks

Insurance paid upto

Admission No. 18820

: VAISHALI RATHORE
: KAMOD KANWAR

: MNARPAT SINGH
Date of Birth according lo Admission & Withdrawal

25-12-2005

: TWENTY FIFTH DECEMBER TWO THOUSAMND FIVE
: INDIAN
: No

. 05-05-2015
: STUDYING IN CLASS VIl - D{Eight)

:NO
: ALL COMPULSARY SUBJECTS

{ STUDYING IN CLASS VIl - D

LJUN 2020
D JUN 2020
:No
157
187

: GOOD

10 JUL 2020

:23 JUL 2020

: FATHER'S TRANSFER

131 JUL 2021

o

aTEnd INCIPAL
sPengipel o, =

Army Putiic School
e / Jodhour



ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, JODHPUR

Ajmer Road Near FOL Depot, Jodhpur (Rajasthan)-342010 Tele No.6931(MI1)
Affiliated to CBSE DELHI, Affiliation No. 1 T80013NEWHOLD -1730083)
School Code No.03655, Phone NoJ(CIV) : 02912510559

E-mail : apsjodhpur1992i@ gmail.com , Website : http://'www.apsjodhpur.com

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE
TC No. 2020-21/21476 Admission No. 17451
Name of Pupil : MANVENDER SINGH RATHORE
Mother'sName . KAMOD KANWAR
Father's/Gurdian's Name : NARPAT SINGH
Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal o o o

s R B

en

10.
i

12
13

14(a).
(b).
15.
16.
17.

18.
18,

21.

23.

25.

Register (in figures)

Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal |
Register (in words) :
Mationality

Whether the pupil belongs to Schedule Caste or
Schedule Tribe or OBC

Date of first admission in the School with Class
Class in which the pupil last studied/studying
School/Board Annual Examination last taken with

TENTH OCTOBER TWO THOUSAND THREE

7 INDIAN
: No

: 25-04-2014
P STUDYING IN CLASS Xl - E(Twelve)

result
Whether failed, if so onceftwice in the same class

Subject Studied
Vhether qualified for promotion to higher class, if

50 to which class

Month upto which the student has paid school
dues

Annual charges collected upto

' Any fee concession availed of, if so the nature of
such concession

Total Mo of working days in academic session

Total No of working days pupil attended in the
school

Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout/Girl Guide
{details may be given) .

Games played or co-curricular activities in which
the pupil had usually taken part (mention
acheivement level therein)

General conduct

Date of application for transfer certificate
Date of issue of transfer certificate
Reasons for leaving the School

Any other remarks

Insurance paid upto

e Buakausdn

Prepared by Ch

tNO
: ENGLISH, HISTORY, POLITICAL SCHENCE, GEOGRAPHY,

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

:STUDYING IN CLASS Xl - E

D JUN 2020
L JUN 2020
: No
=T
L BT

: GOOD

10 JUL 2020

+23 JUL 2020

: FATHER'S TRANSFER

131 JUL 2021

e
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T
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ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, JODHPUR

Ajmer Road. Near FOL Depot, Jodhpur (Rajasthan)-342010 Tele No.6931(MII)
Affiliated to CBSE DELHI, Affiliation No.1780013(NEW)OLD -1730083)
School Code No.03655, Phone No.(CIV) : 02912510559

E-mail : apsjodhpur1992@gmail.com , Website : http://'www.apsjodhpur.com

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

TC Mo, 2020-21/21477

o e

i

10,
1.
12

13.

14(a).
(b).
15.
16.
17.

18.
19.

EERES

25,

Name of Pupil
Mother'sName
Father's/Gurdian's Name
Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal |
Register (in figures) i
Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal _
Register (in words) :
Nationality

Whether the pupil belongs to Schedule Caste or
Schedule Tribe or OBC

Date of first admission in the School with Class
Class in which the pupil last studied/studying
School/Board Annual Examination last taken with

Adrmission No. 19223

: GOURAV ROUT
: SWARNA LAXMI ROUT
: TAPAS KUMAR ROUT

06-09-2006

SIXTH SEPFTEMBER TWO THOUSAND SIX

¢ INDIAN
:No

1 22072015
(STUDYING IN CLASS IX - B(Nine)

result

Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class
Subject Studied

Whether qualified for promotion to higher class, if
s0 to which class

Month upto which the student has paid school
dues

Annual charges collected upto

Any fee concession availed of, if so,the nature of
such concession

Total No of working days in academic session

Total Mo of working days pupil attended in the
school

Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout/Girl Guide
(details may be given)

Games played or co-curricular activities in which
the pupil had usually taken part (mention
acheivemnent level therein)

General conduct

Date of application for transfer certificate
Date of issue of transfer cerlificate
Reasons for leaving the School

Any other remarks

Insurance paid upto

“Te; Bulok

Prepared by

S NO
s ALL COMPULSARY SUBJECTS

: STUDYING IN CLASS IX - B

SJUL 2020
:JUL 2020
+No
160
60

: GOOD

216 JUL 2020

: 27 JUL 2020

: FATHER'S TRANSFER

» 31 JUL 2021
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F ﬂ'—: T’*

Army Publc Schod !
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ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, JODHPUR

Ajmer Road,Near FOL Depot, Jodhpur (Rajasthan)-342010 Tele No.6931(MII)
Affiliated to CBSE DELHIL, Affiliation No.1780013(NEWNOLD -1730083)
School Code No.03655, Phone No.(CIV) : 02912510559

E-mail : apsjodhpurl 992@gmail.com , Website : http://www.apsjodhpur.com

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE
TC No. 2020-21/21478 Admission Mo. 23022
Name of Pupil : BHAWISHYA RAJ
Mother'sMame : SUNITA DEVI
Father's/Gurdian's Mame : BHUWAN LAL ARYA

Lt e B

@,

10.

jie
12.

13.

14(a).
(b).
15
16.
17

18.
19.

21.

23.
24,
25,

Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal
Register (in figuras)

Date of Birth according lo Admission & Withdrawal
Register (in words)

Mationaiity

Whether the pupil belongs to Schedule Caste or
Schedule Tribe or QBC

Date of first admission in the School with Class
Class in which the pupil last studied/studying

School/Board Annual Examination last taken with
result

Whether failed, if so onceftwice in the same class
Subject Studied

Whether qualified for promotion to higher class, if
50 to which class

Month upto which the student has paid school

27-12-2012

: TWENTY SEVENTH DECEMBER TWO THOUSAND TWELVE
: INDIAN
: No

- 23-04-2018
: STUDYING IN CLASS Il - G(Three)

tNO
- ALL COMPULSARY SUBJECTS

: STUDYING IN CLASS Il - G

P S JUL 2020
Annual charges collected upto s JUL 2020
Any fee concession availed of, if so.the nature of
such concession E
Total Mo of working days in academic session 57
Total Mo of working days pupil attended in the .57
school i
Whather NCC Cadel/Boys Scout/Girl Guide e
(detailzs may be given)
Games played or co-curricular activities in which
the pupil had usually taken part (mention -
acheivement level therain)
General conduct : GOOD
Date of application for transfer certificate : 13 JUL 2020
Date of issue of transfer certificate : 23 JUL 2020
Reasons for leaving the School : FATHER'S TRANSFER
Any other remarks —
Insurance paid upto 131 JUL 2021
ltj' E\m'{ﬂ-l}\
PAL
Prepared by c L3 e

Army PubMlc Schoaof
wterg¥ / Jodhpur



ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, JODHPUR .

Ajmer Road,Near FOL Depot, Jodhpur (Rajasthan)-342010 Tele No.6931(MII)
Affiliated to CBSE DELHI, AfMliation No.1T80013(NEW ) OLD -1730083)
School Code No.03655, Phone NoCIV) : 02912510559

E-mail : apsjodhpur1992i@ gmail.com , Website : http://'www.apsjodhpur.com

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE
TC No. 2020-21/21479 Admission Mo. 21389
MName of Pupil : PIREYANSHU ARYA
Mother'sMName : SUNITA DEV
Father's/Gurdian's Name : BHUWAN LAL ARYA
Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal . 18-07-2005

R

]

10.

11.
12

13.

14(a).
(b).
15.
16.
17.

18.
18,

21.

23
24,
25.

Register (in figures)

Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal
Register (in words)

Mationality

Whether the pupil belongs to Schedule Caste or
Schedule Tribe or OBC

Date of first admission in the School with Class
Class in which the pupil last studied/studying

School/Board Annual Examination last taken with
rasult

Whether failed, if 2o once/twice in the same class
Subject Studied

Whether qualified for promotion to higher class, if
=0 to which class

Maonth upto which the student has paid school
dues

Annual charges collected upto

Any fee concession availed of, if so,the nature of
such concession

Total No of working days in academic session

Total No of working days pupil attended in the
school

Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scoul/Girl Guide
(detalls may be given) \
Games played or co-curricular activities in which
the pupil had usually taken part (mention
acheivement level therein)

General conduct

Date of application for transfer certificate

Diate of issue of transfer certificate

Reasons for leaving the Schoaol

Any other remarks

Insurance paid upto

Tej Brakar

Prepared by

' EIGHTEENTH JULY TWO THOUSAND FIVE
+ INDIAN
' Na

1 12-04-2017
1 STUDYING IN CLASS X - B(Ten)

i NO
: ALL COMPULSARY SUBJECTS

:STUDYING INCLASS X -B

s JUL 2020
UL 2020
: No
T
: 57

: GOOD

113 JUL 2020

: 23 JUL 2020

: FATHER'S TRANSFER

$ 31 JUL 2021

NCIPAL
Bep e

Army Pubhe Scho™!
ﬂﬂ‘{? S DOarE



ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, JODHPUR

Ajmer Road.Near FOL Depot, Jodhpur (Rajasthan)-342010 Tele No.6931(MII)
Affiliated to CBSE DELHI, Affiliation No.1780013(NEW)OLD -1730083)
School Code No.03655, Phone No.(CIV) : 02912510559

E-mail : apsjodhpur1992i@gmail.com , Website : http://www.apsjodhpur.com

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

TC Mo. 2020-21/21480

.

o

10.

11.
12

13.

14(a).
(b).
15.
16.
7.

18.

GRBRES

Mame of Pupil

Mother'sName

Father's/Gurdian's Name
Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal
Reqgister (in figures) 3
Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal _
Register (in words) :

Nationality

Whether the pupil belongs to Schedule Caste or
Schedule Tribe or OBC

Date of first admission in the School with Class
Class in which the pupil last studied/studying
School/Board Annual Examination last taken with

Admission No. 22432

- TANISHK RAJAK
: NEELAM RAJAK
- MUKESH RAJAK

24-07-2008

TWENTY FOURTH JULY TWO THOUSAND EIGHT

T INDIAN
: No

: 03-04-2018
: STUDYING IN CLASS VIl - L{Seven)

result

Whether falled, if so onceftwice in the same class
Subject Studied

Whether qualified for promaotion to higher class, if
s0 to which class

Month uplo which the student has paid school

NO
- ALL COMPULSARY SUBJECTS

t STUDYING IN CLASS VIl - L

i S JUL 2020
Annual charges collected upto - JUL 2020
Anyiaam'u:e‘lssbn availed of, if so,the nature of - No
such concession
Tatal Mo of working days in academic session + 5T
Total No of working days pupil attended in the .57
school
Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scoul/Girl Guide 5
(details may be given)
Games played or co-curricular activities in which
the pupil had usually taken part (mention D -
acheivement level therein)
General conduct : GOOD
Date of application for transfer certificate : 16 JUL 2020
Date of issue of transfer certificate £ 23 JUL 2020
Reasons for leaving the School : FATHER'S TRANSFER
Any other remarks L
Insurance paid upto £ 31 JUL 2021
2 ﬁu.hul\
Prepared by M ATRARCIRRTIICPAL
Tt aftere v

Army PubMlc Schoal
wrerq / Jodhm



